
38. Nationales Jugendturnier 2023

Pirmasens, 15.04.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Hilib Hurnytskyi SV Alemannia Nackenheim
3:31

02
PS 8:6

33
 1  3 18 4.II

2 Alexander Reh Wrestling Tigers Rhein-Nahe
SS 18:10

51
TÜ 14:4

44
SS 9:8

53
 3 14 41 1.I

3 Ayoub Chakouk Lazar S.A. Gries
AS 8:0

54
4:00

11
2:26

02
 1  6 22 5.III

4 Maxim Schumann AV 03 Speyer
1:29

03
2:21

12
 0  1  4 7.

Pool B

1 Mohammed Bataev AV 03 Speyer
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 12:2

43 Fr
 2  8 22 2.I

2 Ben Kegler AV 03 Speyer
1:16

01 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 1  5  5 3.II

3 Antoni Fabis RSC Pirmasens Fehrbach
Fr

1:28

11
0:46

02
 0  1  2 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Reh - Ayoub Chakouk Lazar

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ben Kegler - Antoni Fabis

1-Fr Mohammed Bataev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Ayoub Chakouk Lazar S.A. Gries 4 5.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 3 Antoni Fabis RSC Pirmasens Fehrbach 0 6.01:29

Pool A 1 Hilib Hurnytskyi SV Alemannia Nackenheim 0 4.00:50

Pool B 2 Ben Kegler AV 03 Speyer 5 3.SS 2:2

Pool A 2 Alexander Reh Wrestling Tigers Rhein-Nahe 5 1.SS 22:22

Pool B 1 Mohammed Bataev AV 03 Speyer 0 2.03:22

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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